Subject to change – O.Gerlach 10.2002 - 1MA28_8E
Products: SMIQ, AMIQ, FSIQ, FSP, FSU, FSQ, ESPI
IQWizard
IQ-Signal Measurement
& Conversion
IQWizard is a tool for loading IQ signal files in various formats and measuring IQ signals with a
FSIQ/FSP/FSU/ESPI spectrum analyzer. The obtained IQ data in memory can be stored in various formats
or be transmitted to an AMIQ with WinIQSIM.

Please contact TM-APPLICATIONS@RSD.ROHDE-SCHWARZ.COM for comments
and further suggestions.
8 Ordering information
IQ Modulator
AMIQ-03 (4 MSamples) 1110.2003.03
AMIQ-04 (16 MSamples) 1110.2003.04
Vector Signal Generator
SMIQ02B (300 kHz to 2.2 GHz) 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B (300 kHz to 3.3 GHz) 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B (300 kHz to 4.4 GHz) 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B (300 kHz to 6.4 GHz) 1125.5555.06
Spectrum Analyzer
FSIQ3 (20Hz to .3.5GHz) 1119.5005.03
FSIQ7 (20Hz to .7 GHz) 1119.5005.07
FSIQ26 (20Hz to .26 GHz) 1119.6001.26